Place
COLLEGES
Champion
2e
3e
4e
5e
6e
7e
7e
9e
10e

JOUEURS
Classement
ler
2e
3e
3e
5e
6e
6e
8e
8e
8e
8e
8e
8e
14e
14e
14e

Nom

Thiers
Cluny
Chevreul
Chape
St Bruno
Marghalan
Marseilleveyres
Coin Joli
Vitagliano
Gde Bastide

Nom
Berland
Queyroy
Le Chevallier
Perles
La Paye

Niel Souan
Gralak
Ferenzy
Lamote
Sadon
Folletet
Dibrani
Collet
Balyan
Lormier

Points

59

29

24
16,5
15,5

RN

Prénom
Ethan
Guillaume
Alexandre
Eva
Thao
Léo
Alexis
Tito
Maxime
Tadao
Léo
Titien
Yl
Valentine
Narek
Antoine

Points
13
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College
Thiers
Thiers
Cluny

Chevreul
Cluny
Thiers
Chape
Thiers
Thiers
Cluny
Cluny

Marseilleveyre

Coin Joli
Thiers
Thiers

Chevreul



14e
18e
18e
18e
2le
2le
21e
2le
25e
25e
27e
27e
27e
27e
27e
32e
32e
32e
32e
32e
32e
32e
32e
32e
32e
42e
42e
42e
42e
42e

Guilhem
Revert
Nitsche Fernandes Pegado
Reggiori
Gralak
Alsina
Oktay
Aslanian
Maury
Rachid
Bordes
Benhamada
Chambon
Verdavaine
Ibrahima
Lachgar
Attaoua
Koc
Blacklaws El Alouani
Bouhazem
Rouche
Girardot
Boussaoud
Lanata
Laafou
Mejri
Montagna
Kahya
Doglioli
Menaa

Louis
Vitou
Mateo
Milena
Mina
Alessandro
Kaan
André
Louise
Thsan
Thys
Yanis
Mathias
Hugo
Lyna
Lilia
Aya
Dijle
Ayden
Yanis
Joan
Léo Angel
Yamina
Lenny
Tarek
Nour
Giani
Alexandre
Cosimo
Arkan
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Chape
Thiers
Chevreul
Marghalan
Thiers
Chevreul
Chevreul
Marghalan
Chape
St Bruno
Chape
St Bruno
St Bruno
St Bruno
St Bruno
Marghalan
Vitagliano
St Bruno
St Bruno
St Bruno
St Bruno
St Bruno
Gde Bastide
Marseilleveyre
Coin Joli
Marghalan
Marghalan
Vitagliano
Gde Bastide
Gde Bastide



